ACTUATORS AND CONTROLS
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
For additional information, submittal sheets and manuals, visit www.apollovalves.com
31
AE Actuator
• 1 Year warranty on positioner & positioner with transmitter
• Transmitter available with (P) positioner option only
• Positioner & Transmitter are not CSA listed
• * Not available with “P” option
Example:
AE-400-3BF :
400 lb. in.; 220 VAC; 2 extra switches and cams, motor brake
AE-1000-1D :
1000 lb. in.; 115 VAC; Heater and thermostat
How to Order AE Series Electric Actuators
AE  - 400    - 3 BF
PREFIX TORQUE (LB - IN) VOLTAGE OPTIONS
AE 200 1 =  115 vac 0 = Standard
400 2 = 24 vac A =  One extra switch & cam*
600 3 = 220 vac B = Two extra switches & cams*
800 C = Three extra switches and cams*
1000 4 = 12 vdc D = Heater and Thermostat (15 watt)
Enter all digits of Torque Value 5 = 24 vdc F = Motor Brake (115 VAC & 24 VAC Only)
H = Tropical Heater (15 watts)
P = Positioner 4-20 mA
T = Transmitter 4-20 mA
Note:  AE will always be the first two characters of the part number, all digits from
torque value must be entered into part number (i.e. 400, 1000 etc.)  Only use one digit for
voltage depiction (i.e. 1-5). For the options listing you may use more than one character,
up to three, (i.e. O, AD or BD etc.)